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05.21.02.00.00 Board Monthly Check Register (Dates: 02/01/21 - 02/28/21) 10:04 AM

CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

     1131 02/09/2021 CADCO 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 PROJECT 691: CAMPUS IMPROVEMENT - ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING         99,140.62

     1132 02/09/2021 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 CTE - BAND HALL PROJECT        112,591.15

    10028 02/12/2021 BOKF, NA 599 E 71 6521 00 999 0 99 000 Debt Service Payment        150,825.00

    10029 02/12/2021 BOKF, NA 599 E 71 6521 00 999 0 99 000 DEBT SERVICE PAYMENT        157,975.00

    10030 02/12/2021 BOKF, NA 599 E 71 6521 00 999 0 99 000 DEBT SERVICE PAYMENT         94,940.63

    52733 02/01/2021 THSWPA 180 E 36 6495 82 001 0 91 000 2021 THSWPA MEMBERSHIP FEE             75.00

    52734 02/02/2021 POST PLUMBING HEATIN 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 RETROFIT WATER BOTTLE FILLING STATIONS         12,500.00

    52735 02/04/2021 AFA INC 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 YEARLY RANGE HOOD REPORT FOR SE            190.00

    52736 02/04/2021 ALTA NATIONAL OFFICE 199 E 13 6411 00 103 0 37 000 Registration Fees for Dyslexia Conference (Greta & Susan)            198.00

    52737 02/04/2021 AMAZON 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Battery Backup for Server Closets for Technology Dept.          1,303.68

    52737 02/04/2021 AMAZON 199 E 53 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Network Supplies for C.T.E. Project            119.74

    52738 02/04/2021 APPLE INC 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 11 000 New Wireless Mice            355.00

    52739 02/04/2021 ARMSTRONG MECHANICAL 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK HS MAIN OFFICE HEATERS            199.00

    52740 02/04/2021 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 iPads & Hot Spots Billing 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            227.92

    52741 02/04/2021 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 GAS USAGE 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR ACCOUNT #4040086644          3,244.68

    52742 02/04/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 BATTERY FOR KOLT'S MAINT. TRUCK NUMBER 33            144.39

    52743 02/04/2021 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 11 6639 00 001 0 22 000 CTE Construction Trades Equipment         19,386.00

    52744 02/04/2021 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 CUMMINS MUFFLER, CLAMPS, GASKETS,HANGERS,LABOR SHOP REPAIRS ELECTRONIC         18,679.84

TOOL SET BUS NUMBER 23

    52745 02/04/2021 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Monthly electric             49.61

    52746 02/04/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 WATER BILL FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR          2,399.05

    52747 02/04/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 SE FENCE PERMIT WILL NEED CHECK PLEASE            187.05

    52748 02/04/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 WALTER HORN ASBESTOS ABATEMENT WILL NEED CHECK PLEASE            108.39

    52749 02/04/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 ULS Supplies for North Elementary Lifeskills cooking lesson - MC             15.27

    52750 02/04/2021 COLLEGE ENTRANCE EXA 199 E 31 6339 00 001 0 38 000 Invoice 382168537A-PSAT testing in October 2020   (Brad Froman)            459.00

    52751 02/04/2021 COMMUNITIES IN SCHOO 211 E 61 6299 00 103 1 30 000 Communities in Schools Contract for 20-21 fiscal year          7,514.70

    52752 02/04/2021 DIGITAL ASSURANCE CE 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Bond Filings & EMMA Required Documents          1,500.00

    52753 02/04/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 41 6239 00 702 0 99 000 Tier 2 Team of 8 & Tier 4 EISO School Board Training-Onsight            500.00

    52754 02/04/2021 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 199 E 11 6399 46 001 0 22 000 Supplies needed for class activities in Forensics   (Julie Combes)            141.21

    52755 02/04/2021 GREENWOOD ISD 180 E 36 6412 73 001 0 91 000 VARSITY BASEBALL TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE            400.00

    52756 02/04/2021 HIGH SCHOOL BBQ, INC 199 E 36 6499 47 001 0 22 000 Membership fees for BBQ teams   (Kevin Pedroza)            600.00

    52757 02/04/2021 HOGG, GREG 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff meals at San Angelo stock show on Feb. 7-9, 2021   (Greg Hogg)            165.00

    52758 02/04/2021 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 BLINDS FOR CENTRAL OFFICE             96.25

    52758 02/04/2021 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 BLINDS AND WALL PLATE FOR LSA NUMBER 9 TAPING KNIFES, MUD PAN, SPONGES FOR             55.89

CARTER

    52758 02/04/2021 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA BLINDS AND WALL PLATE FOR LSA NUMBER 9 TAPING KNIFES, MUD PAN, SPONGES FOR             68.93

CARTER

    52759 02/04/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 All- Region Meals            279.00

    52760 02/04/2021 LUKE MCMILLAN MUSIC 199 E 36 6399 06 001 0 99 000 American Heroes Marching show for Fall 2021   (Sonia Carrion)          1,750.00
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    52761 02/04/2021 MARGIE'S FLOWERS 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Sympathy Flowers for Central Office Employee            105.00

    52762 02/04/2021 MOORE, KATHY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 OT0 Occupational Therapy Services - Kathy Moore September 2020 - August 2021          4,960.00

OPEN PO for 2020-2021 Fiscal Year

    52763 02/04/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             70.18

    52764 02/04/2021 OAKS, RUSTY 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff meals at San Angelo stock show on Feb. 7-8, 2021   (Rusty Oaks)            110.00

    52765 02/04/2021 PAINT DOCTOR 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 FRONT RIGHT SIDE REPAIRED ON BUS NUMBER 5         15,068.26

    52766 02/04/2021 RITCHIE, JOY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Services and Supervision September 2020 - June 2021            760.00

    52767 02/04/2021 RIVERSIDE INSIGHTS 199 E 31 6339 00 999 0 23 000 WJIV Cognitive response and test booklets            350.28

    52768 02/04/2021 SCOTT RUNGE ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FOLLOW UP LABOR TO REPAIR SCOREBOARD @ HS            217.70

    52768 02/04/2021 SCOTT RUNGE ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPAIR SCOREBOARD @ HS             97.00

    52768 02/04/2021 SCOTT RUNGE ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LABOR AND PARTS FOR HS SCORE BOARDS            101.38

    52769 02/04/2021 SCOTT RUNGE ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ENERGIZE HEAT PUMP AT NORTH ELEM GYM            325.00

    52770 02/04/2021 SHALLOWATER MIDDLE S 180 E 36 6412 73 001 0 91 000 VARSITY BASEBALL TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE            400.00

    52771 02/04/2021 SKILLSUSA 199 E 36 6495 00 001 0 22 000 Member dues for SkillsUSA students   (Martinez/Ruiz)            368.00

    52772 02/04/2021 SNYDER ISD-ATHLETICS 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 BOYS & GIRLS TEAM ENTRY FEE FOR POWERLIFTING MEET            700.00

    52773 02/04/2021 STANTON ISD 180 E 36 6412 73 001 0 91 000 JUNIOR VARSITY BASEBALL TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE            275.00

    52774 02/04/2021 TASB INC 199 E 41 6299 00 702 0 99 000 TASB Localized Update 116-Printing            741.48

    52777 02/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 College signing day and office supplies needed   (Jerry Jerabek)             38.71

    52777 02/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 38 000 College signing day and office supplies needed   (Jerry Jerabek)             53.18

    52777 02/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 001 0 11 000 2020-2021 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies            516.25

    52777 02/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 103 0 11 000 2020-2021 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies            516.25

    52777 02/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 041 0 11 000 2020-2021 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies            516.25

    52777 02/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 105 0 23 000 2020-2021 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies            516.25

    52777 02/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 2020-2021 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies            516.25

    52777 02/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6249 00 750 0 99 000 2020-2021 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies            516.25

    52777 02/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6249 00 999 0 91 000 2020-2021 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies            516.25

    52777 02/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 001 0 28 DAE 2020-2021 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies            258.13

    52777 02/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 041 0 28 DAE 2020-2021 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies            258.12

    52777 02/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 004 0 26 LSA 2020-2021 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies            516.25

    52777 02/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6249 00 999 0 23 000 2020-2021 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies            516.25

    52777 02/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            873.35

    52777 02/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    52777 02/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    52777 02/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    52777 02/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 50 004 0 26 LSA COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52777 02/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52777 02/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6269 00 999 0 23 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52777 02/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52777 02/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 28 DAE COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             87.33
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    52777 02/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 28 DAE COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             87.35

    52777 02/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 03 907 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52777 02/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52777 02/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Office Supplies for Rachel Soliz             34.45

    52777 02/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6299 50 004 0 26 LSA CLEAN ADJUST REPAIR, RUN & TESTED            120.00

    52778 02/04/2021 TEA - SBEC 199 E 11 6499 00 999 0 11 000 Emergency permit-Visually Impaired             57.00

    52779 02/04/2021 TEAM EXPRESS INC 180 E 36 6399 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL BATTING HELMETS            130.95

    52780 02/04/2021 TECTA AMERICA - CS L 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO REPAIR ROOF LEAK AT HS          1,149.90

    52781 02/04/2021 TEXAS ASSOC FOR PUPI 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 Bus Mechanics Training            225.00

    52782 02/04/2021 TXU ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 ELECTRICITY BILL 2020-2021:  ACCOUNT #100051471793         17,523.59

    52783 02/04/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 BAGS FOR VACCUM,DISPOSAL BAGS, TISSUE, MICRO MOP, MICRO CLOTH, MOP. HANDLE            380.52

FOR MS

    52784 02/05/2021 ALAN ASHLEY WELDING 199 E 81 6629 00 105 0 99 000 Fencing at South Elementary         20,000.00

    52785 02/05/2021 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 General Technology Supplies for Central Office Staff          1,606.85

    52786 02/05/2021 APPLE INC 199 E 11 6395 00 999 0 11 COV Macbook Air Computers and Apple Care for Technology Dept. Invoices         92,370.00

AE21947572,AE19570185,AE18696392

    52787 02/05/2021 BERRY, CHARLES 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 PT0 Physical Therapy Services - Charlie Berry September 2020 - August 2021            760.00

OPEN PO for 2020-2021 Fiscal Year

    52790 02/05/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL- WOMENS SWEATSHIRTS & PANTS          1,480.00

    52790 02/05/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 76 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS BASKETBALL JERSEYS AND SHORTS            380.00

    52790 02/05/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL JERSEYS AND PANTS          2,137.00

    52790 02/05/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL JERSEYS AND PANTS (BLACK)          2,557.00

    52790 02/05/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 76 001 0 91 000 BASKETBALL POLOS & SHOES            893.00

    52790 02/05/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 TRACK BLACK HOODIES & SWEAT PANTS          1,765.00

    52790 02/05/2021 BSN SPORTS 240 E 35 6399 00 909 0 99 000 Uniform jackets for cafeteria staff          1,371.00

    52790 02/05/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 VEGAS GOLD FOOTBALL PANTS          2,105.00

    52790 02/05/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL EQUIPMENT          2,011.00

    52790 02/05/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL SHOES             85.00

    52790 02/05/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL JERSEYS          1,772.50

    52790 02/05/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 72 001 0 91 000 HS VOLLEYBALL-PINK SOCKS            260.00

    52790 02/05/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 76 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS BASKETBALL UNIFORMS          5,350.00

    52790 02/05/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 901 0 91 COV FACEMASKS          1,365.00

    52790 02/05/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL MOUTHGUARDS            138.00

    52790 02/05/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 76 001 0 91 000 GIRLS BB JERSEYS, SHORTS, SOCKS, SHOES & PRACTICE JERSEYS          4,510.05

    52792 02/05/2021 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6491 00 750 0 99 000 Classified Ads: Ballot Application TAPR Notice Legal/Public Notice Sealed             42.60

Bids

    52792 02/05/2021 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6491 00 702 0 99 000 Classified Ads: Ballot Application TAPR Notice Legal/Public Notice Sealed            227.90

Bids

    52793 02/05/2021 TEXAS ASSOC FOR PUPI 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 Bus driver training            190.00
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    52794 02/08/2021 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS- JV & VARSITY ENTRY FEE            200.00

    52795 02/11/2021 806 TECHNOLOGIES, IN 211 E 11 6299 00 999 1 30 000 Fed Programs Crate Software          2,375.00

    52796 02/11/2021 ABERNATHY HS BAND 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 Abernathy Band Festival Fees - Middle School            600.00

    52797 02/11/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 22 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies for Science department use   (Julie Combes)            177.29

    52797 02/11/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Supplies for LHS Lifeskills Classroom - T Hollis             74.91

    52798 02/11/2021 AMERICAN MEDICAL GRO 199 E 34 6219 02 908 0 99 000 DRUG AND ALCOHOL TEST FOR JOSES CHAVIRA, LAURA ZARATE, JIMMY TERCERO            245.00

    52799 02/11/2021 ATKINSON, CARTER 199 E 51 6411 00 907 0 99 000 FEB 19-22 TASBT WINTER CONF. MEALS AND ROOM            675.25

    52800 02/11/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 wiper blades for the buses            240.00

    52801 02/11/2021 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 81 6639 00 001 0 22 000 Welding Booth Fabrication and Installation         24,987.98

    52802 02/11/2021 BOLINGER,SEGARS, GIL 199 E 41 6212 00 750 0 99 000 Fiscal Year 2020 Audit Fees          6,000.00

    52803 02/11/2021 BOYD, MICHAEL 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 99 000 Meals for Michael Boyd for Conference Planning in San Antonio, Tx. on            148.00

2/13-15/2021

    52804 02/11/2021 BUSINESS PROFESSIONA 199 E 36 6499 51 001 0 22 000 State BPA Registration to be held on March 3-5, 2021 virtually (Lisa          2,380.00

Telchik)

    52805 02/11/2021 CARE TECH 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 NEED OVEN WORKED ON AT HS            230.00

    52807 02/11/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 PRINTER CARTRIDGES FOR BOYS ATHLETICS            784.56

    52807 02/11/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 180 E 36 6399 00 901 0 91 000 PRINTER CARTRIDGES FOR BOYS ATHLETICS            800.04

    52807 02/11/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 Printer Toner Cartridges for North Elementary Special Ed. Class - MC            654.13

    52807 02/11/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 22 001 0 11 000 Printer cartridges for the Science department   (Julie Combes)            943.86

    52807 02/11/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 SPE Printer Toner Cartridge for Speech - MM             50.28

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 51 6299 00 906 0 99 000 Zubie Monthly Subscription Service Charge            -22.00

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 36 999 0 11 000 Unifi Mounting System-Brackets for Wifi at new CTE            340.00

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 custodial cleaning supplies, coffee, cups, batteries, membership fee for             66.70

sam's

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 custodial cleaning supplies, coffee, cups, batteries, membership fee for             45.00

sam's

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 51 6499 02 907 0 99 000 custodial cleaning supplies, coffee, cups, batteries, membership fee for             65.05

sam's

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 DISHWASHER FOR HS LIFE SKILLS            799.00

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 Boxes with keys and cards for Fire Dept            956.00

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 FUEL DOOR HOUSING FOR NUMBER 43 VAN             84.79

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 Brag tags             83.30

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Breakfast for faculty beginning of semester meeting on 1/4/21    (Jerry             58.81

Jerabek)

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 21 6499 00 999 0 23 000 Meal for Special Education Audit Meeting             48.03

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 23 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Admin meal at Basketball games in Brownfield on 2/2/21   (Vanessa              8.42

Hernandez)

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at basketball games at Friona on 1/8/21   (Jana Napper)             76.16

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at basketball games at Friona on 1/8/21   (Jana Napper)              9.55
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    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Meals on 1/29/21 for basketball games in Muleshoe  (Jana Napper)             59.26

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Meals on 1/29/21 for basketball games in Muleshoe  (Jana Napper)             13.16

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Fuel for SCHOOL TRIP 01.16.2021 O"DONNELL             24.00

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL SCHOOL TRIP 01.29.2021 MULESHOE             30.57

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 SCHOOL TRIP FUEL 01.08.2021             30.00

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL SCHOOL TRIP FLOWER MOUND, TX             48.22

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 51 6221 00 999 0 99 000 SPRING 2021 TUITION HVAC CERTIFICATION          1,191.00

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 51 6221 00 999 0 99 000 HVAC Training Material            151.54

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 51 6221 00 999 0 99 000 HVAC Training Material            112.23

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 51 6221 00 999 0 99 000 HVAC Training Material            319.77

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Credit for Conference cancellation           -620.96

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON             14.44

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON            129.94

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            166.07

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 76 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO          1,316.15

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 73 001 0 91 000 COACHES: ALVAREZ, GARCIA & GUTERRIEZ LODGING & PARKING FEES FOR BASEBALL            329.94

CLINIC ON 1/14-16/20

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            485.86

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            485.86

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 041 0 91 000 Meals - Scouting Idalou vs Littlefield basketball Coaches Anderson, Ebrom,             91.21

Falkenbury, K Moreland   & Meals - Scouting  Dimmit, Brownfield, & Denver

City basketball Coach Moreland

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 00 901 0 91 000 MEALS FOR ADMINISTRATION TRAVEL TO BALL GAMES FOR 2020/21             31.98

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 COV Bottled water for the district          1,680.00

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            355.50

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 71 041 0 91 000 HS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            355.50

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 041 0 91 000 MS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO             72.60

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 71 041 0 91 000 MS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            604.83

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 Powerlifting Team Meals for 2020-2021 season.             26.92

    52813 02/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 Powerlifting Team Meals for 2020-2021 season.            242.17

    52814 02/11/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 TIDE FOR NE CUSTODIANS             50.75

    52814 02/11/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 BLEACH AND TIDE FOR SE CUSTODIANS             33.46

    52814 02/11/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 34 6499 86 908 0 99 000 MEAL FOR FRANK LOZANO'S MOMS FUNERAL TRANS MECHANIC             89.76

    52816 02/11/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 DRAIN AUGER USED FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL             17.99

    52816 02/11/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 OUTDOORS MOUNTNG TAPE FORMS 3W SIGNS FOR MS             11.99

    52816 02/11/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 PVC COUPLINGS FOR SE SPRINKLER LINES             41.17

    52816 02/11/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Quick Links for Cabling for Technology Dept.              5.76

    52816 02/11/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 PHILLIPS SCREWS FOR MS             49.92

    52817 02/11/2021 DRAMATIC PUBLISHING 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Scripts and royalty fee for "The Love Knot" for OAP   (Tommy Rodgers)             53.43
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    52817 02/11/2021 DRAMATIC PUBLISHING 199 E 36 6498 25 001 0 99 000 Scripts and royalty fee for "The Love Knot" for OAP   (Tommy Rodgers)             35.10

    52818 02/11/2021 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000 Classroom supplies for High School STEM Courses Quote# 230873            179.33

    52818 02/11/2021 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 244 E 11 6399 00 001 1 22 000 Classroom supplies for High School STEM Courses Quote# 230873          1,015.42

    52819 02/11/2021 HOGG, GREG 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff meals at San Antonio stock show on Feb. 16-20, 2021   (Greg Hogg)            305.00

    52820 02/11/2021 LAMESA RECYCLING 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 48 X 96 sheet metal for instruction on new equipment   (Rusty Oaks)            413.42

    52821 02/11/2021 LUBRIFORMANCE 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 TNT 3K SUMMER DIESEL FUEL TREATMENT  SUPER HD ENGINE CLEANER          1,284.87

    52821 02/11/2021 LUBRIFORMANCE 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 TNT 3K SUMMER DIESEL FUEL TREATMENT  SUPER HD ENGINE CLEANER             97.61

    52822 02/11/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 NAPA SUPPLIES AND PARTS FOR VEHICLES AND NEW BUS BARN             85.30

    52822 02/11/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 NAPA SUPPLIES AND PARTS FOR VEHICLES AND NEW BUS BARN          1,323.16

    52823 02/11/2021 OAKS, RUSTY 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff meals at San Antonio stock show on Feb. 16-25, 2021   (Rusty Oaks)            610.00

    52824 02/11/2021 ORTIZ, SYLVIA 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 VEHICLE REGISTRATION FOR BUS NUMBER 22             22.00

    52825 02/11/2021 R E Whittaker Co. 199 E 51 6395 00 906 0 99 000 SMART CARE 20 TRIOSYSTEM TO CLEAN CARPETS AT HS,MS,SE         12,825.00

    52826 02/11/2021 RAPTOR TECHNOLOGIES 289 E 52 6299 00 999 1 30 000 Raptor Drill Manager Annual Service          1,200.00

    52827 02/11/2021 SANCHEZ, SAMMY 199 E 51 6411 00 907 0 99 000 TASBT WINTER CONF. LEAGUE CITY FEB 19-22            675.25

    52828 02/11/2021 SCHOLASTIC TESTING S 199 E 31 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Counselor- Thinking Creatively test booklets             65.43

    52829 02/11/2021 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 33 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Nurse supplies            387.13

    52830 02/11/2021 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 199 E 11 6399 09 041 0 11 000 Headphones for reading classrooms            389.25

    52831 02/11/2021 SKILLSUSA TEXAS 199 E 36 6499 00 001 0 22 000 SkillsUSA contest registration virtual (Martinez/Ruiz)            480.00

    52832 02/11/2021 SOUTHERN BLEACHER CO 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 FOOTBALL STADIUM HOME BLEACHERS AND PRESSBOX UPGRADES        101,250.00

    52833 02/11/2021 TACONY CORPORATION 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 FILTER, SCRUBBER ASSEMBLY FOR SOUTH'S FLOOR MACHINE             12.40

    52834 02/11/2021 TASB INC 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Book:  The Administrator's Guide to Managing Leaves for Human Resources             52.85

Department

    52835 02/11/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 36 6249 16 001 0 99 000 Service invoice for printer repair for Yearbook   (Patty Browning)            149.23

    52835 02/11/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Tascosa repair            120.00

    52835 02/11/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6395 06 001 0 11 000 Equipment and supplies for Band Hall office   (Sonia Carrion)            693.25

    52835 02/11/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 06 001 0 11 000 Equipment and supplies for Band Hall office   (Sonia Carrion)          1,157.87

    52836 02/11/2021 TECTA AMERICA - CS L 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO REPAIR A ROOF LEAK AT MS            750.22

    52837 02/11/2021 Top Youth Speakers 211 E 11 6299 00 999 1 30 000 Bullying Presentation          3,450.00

    52838 02/11/2021 UIL MUSIC REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 UIL Contest fee for Non-Varsity band  (Marina Coronado)            500.00

    52838 02/11/2021 UIL MUSIC REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 UIL Contest Fee  for Varsity Band   (Sonia Carrion)            500.00

    52838 02/11/2021 UIL MUSIC REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 UIL Contest Fee - Middle School            500.00

    52839 02/11/2021 UNDERWOOD LAW FIRM 199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 000 January Legal Fees            816.00

    52840 02/11/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SQUEEGEE BLADE FRONT AND REAR FOR HS MACHINE            103.77

    52841 02/11/2021 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 LOGO ON COACHES SHIRTS            126.00

    52841 02/11/2021 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 180 E 36 6399 77 001 0 91 000 EMBROIDERY ON TRACK BAGS             90.00

    52843 02/11/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Electric work at new bus barn            200.00

    52843 02/11/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 GRAY SWITCH PLATE AT TECH ROOM AT CO            106.00

    52843 02/11/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORKED AT MS SINGLE POLE SWITCH            103.25

    52843 02/11/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORKED AT NEW BUS BARN OVERHEAD HOIST            200.00
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    52843 02/11/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORKED AT SE WALKING LIGHTS            100.00

    52843 02/11/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORKED AT POWER TO EAST CONCESSION STAND AT HS            200.00

    52844 02/18/2021 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Aramark 2020-2021 Contract         75,958.14

    52845 02/18/2021 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 GAS USAGE 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR ACCOUNT account#3000005673         16,970.82

    52846 02/18/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            269.76

    52847 02/18/2021 SAUSEDA, FRANKIE JR 199 E 61 6411 42 999 0 11 000 TSPRA Conference Per Diem February 2021            264.00

    52852 02/22/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 EZ MIX CONCRETE BAGS FOR MS             40.76

    52852 02/22/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 WALL PLATE FOR DRYER AT HS LIFE SKILLS ROOM              4.36

    52852 02/22/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 SHOP USE - PUSH BROOMS             37.98

    52852 02/22/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 ALL PURPOSE COMPOUND NEW BUS BARN            170.89

    52852 02/22/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 WHITE MARKING PAINT TO MARK HS NEW FENCE             17.07

    52852 02/22/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 MAGNESIUM FLOATS, EZ MIX CONCRETE, FOR SE SIDEWALK             92.04

    52852 02/22/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 53 6399 00 001 0 11 000 General Technology Supplies             55.46

    52852 02/22/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 STAKES, REBAR, CONCRETE, WOOD FOR SE             68.56

    52852 02/22/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 EZ MIX CONCRETE FOR SE             28.53

    52852 02/22/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 SILICON, RATCHET CAULK, DRILL BIT, ANCHOR FOR FIRE DEPT KNOX BOXES FOR NE             22.35

    52852 02/22/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 PAINT FOR NEW BUS BARN            797.94

    52852 02/22/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 PRIMER AND SEALER FOR THE NEW BUS BARN            288.35

    52852 02/22/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 DIAMOND DRILL BIT, TILE BITS, MULTI PURPOSE BIT FOR NEW HS RESTROOMS PAPER             43.08

DISPENSERS

    52852 02/22/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 TIRE SLIME, FLAP DISC, PAINT MARKER RED, WIRE BRUSH, STRINGER, FOR SHOP             54.38

    52852 02/22/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 ELBOW 90, PVC TEE, PRIMER, PVC CEMENT , SE REPAIR SOUTH SIDE SPRINKLERS             41.71

    52852 02/22/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 SPRAY HOOD FOR FABIAN TO PAINT NEW BUS BARN , 100 W LED BULBS FOR SE             34.69

    52852 02/22/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Instructional supplies needed for General Construction shop classes             10.54

(Albert Vara)

    52852 02/22/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Misc. supplies needed for creating the OAP stage set    (Tommy Rodgers)            225.86

INVOICES 216258/216285/216323/216394

    52852 02/22/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 FLEX DUCT ELBOWS CLAMPS, ,HOSES,HOSE KIT, FOR NEW CTE            219.65

    52858 02/22/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO RUN DUCTING FOR NEW CTE WOOD SHOP, PARTS, LABOR            482.10

    52858 02/22/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HEATER REPAIR ON ROOM 48            157.51

    52858 02/22/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HEATER REPAIR FOR ROOM 102 MS            205.00

    52858 02/22/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK ON ROOM 113 HEATER AT HS            105.00

    52858 02/22/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORK ORDER ON HS ROOM 117 HEATER            105.00

    52858 02/22/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO WORK ON HEATER AT NE            105.00

    52858 02/22/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO FIX HS GYM'S WATER HEATER          1,759.50

    52858 02/22/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK SE PLUMBING N THE CAFETERIA            250.00

    52858 02/22/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK ON FIELDHOUSE HEATER            164.95

    52858 02/22/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK MS MAIN OFFICE HEATER            832.95

    52858 02/22/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK LSA BOY'S RESTROOM            145.00
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    52858 02/22/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK ROOM AC AT SOUTH ELEM            210.00

    52858 02/22/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO WORK AT NEW BUS BARN MOVING WATER LINES          1,002.51

    52858 02/22/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO WORK AT NEW BUS HEATERS            668.68

    52858 02/22/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO REPAIR HEATER AT ROOM NUMBER 308 AT MS            322.10

    52858 02/22/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO REPAIR HEATER AT SE OFFICE            105.00

    52858 02/22/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO REPAIR HEATER AT NUMBER 413 NE            662.60

    52858 02/22/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO REPAIR BOILER AT HS            163.80

    52858 02/22/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO REPAIR HEATER NUMBER 21 AT SE            733.00

    52858 02/22/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO REPAIR VENT PIPE GIRL'S RESTROOM AT HS            595.60

    52858 02/22/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO REPAIR NUMBER 601, 404 HEATERS AT MS            438.90

    52858 02/22/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO REPAIR HEATER IN ROOM NUMBER 407 MS            157.50

    52858 02/22/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MOVING GAS LINES AT THE NEW BUS BARN 12/4          2,407.52

    52858 02/22/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LABOR AND PARTS TO MOVE THE GAS LINES AT THE NEW BUS BARN  1/26          2,268.99

    52858 02/22/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 INSTALL HOT WATER STORAGE TANK FOR HS LOCKER ROOMS          4,654.46

    52859 02/23/2021 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 BOYS & GIRLS GOLF TEAM ENTRY FEES & COACHES CART FEE            254.00

    52860 02/24/2021 ROOSEVELT 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 Boys Powerlifting Entry Fees - Roosevelt 02/25/21            150.00

    52861 02/24/2021 SLATON ISD 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TEAM TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE            100.00

    52862 02/25/2021 ADVANCED AUTO REPAIR 199 E 52 6249 00 908 0 99 000 PARTS AND LABOR TO REPAIR SHAFT PROPELLERON NUMBER 65 PD            839.26

    52864 02/25/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6499 85 103 0 11 000 Math Students incentive for fluency 3-5             81.16

    52864 02/25/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 21 103 0 30 000 Reading Whisper Phones for fluency, pronunciation and classroom management            115.04

    52864 02/25/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 21 103 0 30 000 Digital Timers for Reading/Fluency             59.96

    52864 02/25/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6499 85 103 0 11 000 Crayola Ultra Clean Stamper Markers for new behavior point incentive             69.95

    52864 02/25/2021 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Targus USB-C Dock for Dual Screens at Central Office            401.02

    52864 02/25/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000 CTE Wood Router Parts             89.92

    52864 02/25/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Seymac and Gumdrop iPad Cases for Teachers            279.55

    52865 02/25/2021 ANDREWS HIGH SCHOOL 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF BOYS TEAM ENTRY FEE            175.00

    52866 02/25/2021 BIO-RAD LABORATORIES 199 E 11 6399 46 001 0 22 000 Immunology classroom study for Forensics  (Julie Combes)            165.61

    52867 02/25/2021 BROWNFIELD ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 GIRLS VARSITY TRACK MEET ENTRY FEE- 2/26/21            125.00

    52868 02/25/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Ink for classrooms            379.74

    52869 02/25/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 WATER BILL FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR          2,621.76

    52870 02/25/2021 CLASS CREATOR LLC 199 E 23 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Class Creator (classroom builder) 2021 renewal            480.00

    52871 02/25/2021 DENNING CONSULTANTS 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Consulting Fees-Assist with W-2 Process, Bank Recon, PEIMS, JE Correction,            405.00

TRS Posting

    52872 02/25/2021 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 199 E 11 6399 46 001 0 22 000 Quote for misc. supplies and chemicals for Anatomy/Forensics classes            472.14

(Julie Combes)

    52873 02/25/2021 HOGG, GREG 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff meals at Houston Stock Show on March 2-6, 2021  (Greg Hogg)            305.00

    52874 02/25/2021 JRS UNLIMITED 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MOVED HS CONTAINER TO BASEBALL FIELD          1,080.00

    52875 02/25/2021 LEVELLAND ISD 199 E 36 6399 66 041 0 99 000 Middle School UIL medals            120.53

    52876 02/25/2021 LISCO SPORTS LLP 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 WINDSCREEN FOR BASEBALL FIELD, GATE SCREEN, TIES, UV TREATEDROPE            427.81
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    52877 02/25/2021 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 NEW BUS BARN RODENT CONTROL             99.00

    52877 02/25/2021 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 NEW BUS BARN RODENT CONTROL  ONE TIME SERVICE FEE            249.00

    52878 02/25/2021 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC LETTERS & JACKETS            554.75

    52878 02/25/2021 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 71 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC LETTERS & JACKETS             97.50

    52878 02/25/2021 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 72 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC LETTERS & JACKETS            157.25

    52878 02/25/2021 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 73 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC LETTERS & JACKETS            107.25

    52878 02/25/2021 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 75 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC LETTERS & JACKETS            148.75

    52878 02/25/2021 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 76 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC LETTERS & JACKETS            117.00

    52878 02/25/2021 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 77 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC LETTERS & JACKETS             68.25

    52878 02/25/2021 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 78 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC LETTERS & JACKETS             97.50

    52878 02/25/2021 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 79 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC LETTERS & JACKETS            276.75

    52878 02/25/2021 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 80 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC LETTERS & JACKETS            389.00

    52878 02/25/2021 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC LETTERS & JACKETS            126.75

    52878 02/25/2021 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 82 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC LETTERS & JACKETS            334.00

    52878 02/25/2021 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 74 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC LETTERS & JACKETS            178.00

    52878 02/25/2021 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 00 999 0 91 000 ATHLETIC LETTERS & JACKETS            100.55

    52879 02/25/2021 MEDICAL ARTS HOSPITA 180 E 36 6299 00 901 0 91 000 EMS STANDBY FOR VARSITY FOOTBALL GAMES & COACH FROMAN PHYSICAL             96.00

    52879 02/25/2021 MEDICAL ARTS HOSPITA 180 E 36 6299 70 001 0 91 000 EMS STANDBY FOR VARSITY FOOTBALL GAMES & COACH FROMAN PHYSICAL            500.00

    52880 02/25/2021 MONARCH TROPHY STUDI 199 E 36 6399 66 103 0 99 000 North Elem payment for UIL medalsnvoice #579567            120.53

    52881 02/25/2021 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 TOILET BOWLS, PLUMBING SUPPLIES FOR REPAIR OF  ALL SCHOOLS            242.13

    52882 02/25/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             72.16

    52882 02/25/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             40.78

    52883 02/25/2021 Navigate360, LLC 270 E 52 6299 00 999 1 24 000 Threat Assessment Platform using NTAC methodology with full unlimited          3,870.00

access to all users & Implementation Fee.

    52884 02/25/2021 OAKS, RUSTY 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff meals at Houston Stock Show on March 2-5, 2021  (lambs)  (Rusty            244.00

Oaks)

    52885 02/25/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies              3.00

    52886 02/25/2021 PAN-TEX PLYWOOD & LU 199 E 11 6399 09 001 0 11 000 Misc. materials needed for woodshop instruction and shelving to be built            400.00

for HS English dept.  (Albert Vara)

    52886 02/25/2021 PAN-TEX PLYWOOD & LU 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Misc. materials needed for woodshop instruction and shelving to be built            877.82

for HS English dept.  (Albert Vara)

    52886 02/25/2021 PAN-TEX PLYWOOD & LU 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 BIRCH WOOD, WHITE PINE WOOD MDF WOOD SOFT MAPLE WOOD CASING FOR NEW BUS          4,821.11

BARN

    52887 02/25/2021 RIDDELL 180 E 36 6249 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL HELMET RECONDITIONING          2,830.77

    52888 02/25/2021 ROJO DISTRIBUTORS IN 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 SALENTINA, FLAM BRUSH LAMINATE FOR THE NEW BUS BARN          1,183.20

    52889 02/25/2021 SAUSEDA, ELEAZAR 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 99 000 Meals for Active Shooter Training for Alex Sauseda on 3/5-7/2021 in Waco,            168.00

Tx.

    52890 02/25/2021 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 33 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Nurse supplies             85.20

    52891 02/25/2021 SHIFFLER EQUIPMENT S 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 SLIDING LATCH FOR SE RESTROOMS             53.83
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    52892 02/25/2021 SPECTRUM CORPORATION 180 E 36 6249 00 999 0 91 000 REPAIR COSTS FOR SCOREBOARD            138.00

    52893 02/25/2021 TACONY CORPORATION 199 E 51 6395 00 906 0 99 000 Floor cleaner for SE          3,049.07

    52895 02/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Office supplies for Middle School            118.73

    52895 02/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            873.35

    52895 02/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    52895 02/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    52895 02/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    52895 02/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 50 004 0 26 LSA COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52895 02/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52895 02/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6269 00 999 0 23 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52895 02/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52895 02/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 28 DAE COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             87.33

    52895 02/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 28 DAE COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             87.35

    52895 02/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 03 907 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52895 02/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52895 02/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 30 000 Dry Erase Board & Hanging Folder Frame for North Elementary-Kenyon Andrews            124.97

    52895 02/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 11 000 General Office Supplies            628.08

    52896 02/25/2021 TASRO 199 E 52 6499 00 999 0 99 000 Active Shooter Training for Alex Sauseda             35.00

    52897 02/25/2021 THE COSTUMER 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Costuming needs for OAP   (Tommy Rodgers)            925.76

    52898 02/25/2021 TIDE DRY CLEANERS 199 E 11 6249 06 001 0 11 000 Quote for band uniform cleaning  (Sonia Carrion)            511.00

    52899 02/25/2021 TX COMPTROLLER OF PU 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 State of Texas COOP Fee            100.00

    52901 02/25/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 TISSUE, TOWEL ROLLS, FLOOR CLEANER, GLOVES, LINERS, HAND SANITIZERS FOR SE         10,051.50

CUSTODIANS

    52901 02/25/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 ORANGE HANDLE, GLOVES FOR NE            158.86

    52901 02/25/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 BLUE MICRO FIBER MOP FOR MS              9.60

    52901 02/25/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 MOPS, TISSUE, LINERS, FOR HS            519.22

    52901 02/25/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 GATOR DOLLY FOR MS            190.63

    52901 02/25/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 Air freshner for SE            103.54

    52901 02/25/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 MOPS, BROOMS, MOP HANDLES, BUCKET WITH DOW PRESS FOR BUS BARN AND BASEBALL            426.47

FIELD RESTROOMS

    52902 02/25/2021 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 GAS AND FUEL 2020-2021          4,678.38

    52903 02/25/2021 WALMART COMMUNITY/SY 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Misc. supplies for office (batteries, cups, plates, etc.)    (Jerry            239.54

Jerabek)

    52903 02/25/2021 WALMART COMMUNITY/SY 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Starting supplies for Culinary classes (sugar, flour, seasonings, spices,            731.08

foil, etc.)     (Kevin Pedroza)

    52904 02/25/2021 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 33 6399 00 001 0 99 COV Drip pans needed for hand sanitizer stations at HS  (Jerry Jerabek)            125.00

    52905 02/25/2021 WEST TEXAS FIRE & IN 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 COV 5000 FACE MASK FOR HS,MS,NE,SE          1,417.00

    52905 02/25/2021 WEST TEXAS FIRE & IN 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 IBUPROFEN TABLETS FOR FIRST AIDE KIT AT THE BUS BARN             11.76

    52906 02/25/2021 WINK LOVING ISD 180 E 36 6499 76 001 0 91 000 FACILITY USE- GIRLS BASKETBALL PLAYOFF GAME ON 2/19/21            100.00
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CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

  

Totals for checks      1,240,204.41
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 F U N D  S U M M A R Y

  

FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00              0.00         43,586.73         43,586.73

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND              0.00              0.00        483,621.68        483,621.68

211 TITLE I REGULAR              0.00              0.00         13,339.70         13,339.70

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00         78,098.48         78,098.48

244 FEDERAL VOCATIONAL-BASIC GRANT              0.00              0.00          1,015.42          1,015.42

270 TITLE VI-RURAL/LOW INCOME PROG              0.00              0.00          3,870.00          3,870.00

289 STUDENT SUPPORT &  ACADEMIC EN              0.00              0.00          1,200.00          1,200.00

599 BOND DEBT              0.00              0.00        403,740.63        403,740.63

699 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND              0.00              0.00        211,731.77        211,731.77

*** Fund Summary Totals ***              0.00              0.00      1,240,204.41      1,240,204.41

************************ End of report ************************


